

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9867-9871/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2003 in TC No. 161/2001 & TC No. 162/2001 & TC No. 163/2001 & TC No. 164/2001 & TC No. 481/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. GEM GRANITES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For FD)

Date: 11/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.Parasaran,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.Swami,Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Ramasubramanium,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.3.2005.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER